Annexure D

BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

			1
No.	2	12/	24

Dated: ...2/-06-2024

It is certified that the existing building DON BOSCO SCHOOL, MALDA (name of the building or premises) at OLD, MALDA BLOCK, MALDA, SADAR, MALDA. W.B.

...... (address) is having block(s)/Floor(s) as per details below:

Detail of Block(s) in	Block	Block	Block	Block	Block	Block
school	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
No. of Floor(s) in the	10.15		GROUND -	_		
Block	GR, +2	GR. +1.	6,400,40			

The building is owned/occupied by DON BOSCO SCHOOL, MALDA. (name of the Institution) have complied with the Building safety requirements in accordance with National Building code Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of ... P.W.D., MALDA:... (Name of on. 20 - 66 · 2024 (date Govt.) inspection) of OFAMOD KR. SARKAR, 43/1 DHARMA DAS KUNOU LANE, (name and addresses of the Manager/Secretary or his representative) and that the building/premises is fit for occupancy for running school with effect from 21-66-2024 for a period of very years in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of the specific conditions as appended.

No addition and alternation be made in the existing Building. At the Staircase should be kept clear from any obstacle.

3.

4.

Issued on 2/-06-2024 at PWD DIVISIONAL MANAGE

* Strike out whichever is not applicable. In case of block is more than six use separate sheet for detail.

Signature with Seal:

Name: ASIM BISWAS.

Designation: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Name & Address of Department/ Office: R.W.O. - MALDA.

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER P.W.D. DIVISIONAL, MALDA WEST BENGAL